

"

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2431/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2010 in MCRLC No.2476/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

N.K.MORE & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and stay and office report)
WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 2454 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and stay and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 29/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ragvesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. Abu John Mathew, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.L. Rawal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.
Mr. Kuljeet Rawal, Adv.

Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these cases on 14.02.2013.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master